314
OXYGEN EN 559 / ISO 3821
Internal layer:
Reinforcement:
External layer:
Working temp.:
Black SBR/NR rubber
Two textile braids

Hose designed for oxygen blowing lances used in metallurgical industry.
INDUSTRIAL HOSES - technical gas
code I.D.
[mm]
O.D.
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
bursting
pressure
[bar]
standard
length
[m]
IV-OXYGEN-FV-13 13 27 25 75 120
IV-OXYGEN-FV-16 16 30 25 75 120
IV-OXYGEN-FV-19 19 33 25 75 120
IV-OXYGEN-FV-25 25 41 25 75 120
IV-OXYGEN-FV-32 32 50 25 75 120
IV-OXYGEN-FV-38 38 57 25 75 120
IV-OXYGEN-FV-51 51 70 25 75 120
Code example:
-	 hose with yellow external layer:	 IV-OXYGEN-FV-13Y
-	 hose with blue external layer:		 IV-OXYGEN-FV-13BL